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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
UN 101 32.17Catie Raffaeli
SYS 102 32.34Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
SYS 101 32.41Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
UN 102 32.68Catie Raffaeli
GWYB 103 32.89Dorina Dobruna
UN 10--- DQEmmy Beach

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
UN 101 32.46Catie Raffaeli
SYS 102 32.77Soϐia Rastelli
SYS 103 33.03Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
UN 104 33.04Emmy Beach
GWYB 105 33.32Deona Gashi
GWYB 106 33.42Dorina Dobruna
SYS 107 33.51Anya Zanor
ARAC 108 34.70Molly Bosma

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
UN 101 33.17Emmy Beach
SYS 102 33.45Soϐia Rastelli
GWYB 103 33.96Deona Gashi
SYS 104 34.13Anya Zanor
GWYB 105 34.18Dorina Dobruna
SYS 106 34.21Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
UN 107 34.48Catie Raffaeli
ARAC 108 36.28Molly Bosma
SYS 109 36.62Eva Rose
UN  910 37.41Avery Foito
UN 1011 37.81Autumn Dow
BSY 1012 38.01Ciara Johnston
SYS  813 38.54Ryan Cohen
SYS 1014 39.38Diana Melnyk
SYS 1015 40.49Kayla Nugent
GWYB 1016 40.53Maya Grogean
SYS  817 40.92Audrina Pham
SYS  918 41.20Muiriel Rader
SYS  819 41.24Audrey Henkel
ARAC 1020 41.41Syd Cain
SYS 1021 41.63Eve Mena
UN  922 41.90Kiely Conder
SYS 1023 42.35Summer Sabatino
SYS  924 42.87Gabriella Briganti
SYS  925 43.63Abigail Fernandez
SYS 1026 43.98Beatrice Braddock

ARAC  927 48.61Sophia Tashlein
GWYB  728 49.94Cora Grogean
BSY  929 51.25Emily Gumkowski
SYS  830 54.74Kyleigh Nugent

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:16.03Soϐia Rastelli
36.69 1:16.03

UN 102 1:16.46Emmy Beach
UN 103 1:17.34Catie Raffaeli

37.55 1:17.34
SYS 104 1:18.29Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan

37.19 1:18.29
GWYB 105 1:20.75Dorina Dobruna

38.39 1:20.75
SYS 106 1:26.22Eva Rose

43.54 1:26.22
UN  97 1:29.43Kiely Conder

41.27 1:29.43
SYS 108 1:29.86Kayla Nugent

42.64 1:29.86
BSY 109 1:31.40Ciara Johnston

41.16 1:31.40
UN 1010 1:32.95Autumn Dow

43.42 1:32.95
SYS 1011 1:33.78Eve Mena
VSYM  812 1:34.75Kate Van Berkel

45.74 1:34.75
SYS  913 1:36.06Abigail Fernandez

44.67 1:36.06
SYS  814 1:36.76Audrey Henkel
VSYM  915 1:36.79Phoebe Spallone

43.48 1:36.79
SYS  916 1:37.74Gabriella Briganti

46.86 1:37.74
SYS  817 1:39.04Audrina Pham

46.92 1:39.04
VSYM  818 1:40.56Claire Johnson

49.28 1:40.56
BSY  919 2:06.57Emily Gumkowski

55.42 2:06.57
SYS  8--- DQKyleigh Nugent

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 101 2:43.40Emmy Beach
37.23 1:19.71 2:02.04 2:43.40

UN 102 2:51.99Catie Raffaeli
39.64 1:23.96 2:08.53 2:51.99

SYS 103 2:54.17Anya Zanor
38.92 1:24.54 2:54.17

UN 104 3:16.80Autumn Dow
42.87 1:36.42 3:16.80

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GWYB 101 40.52Dorina Dobruna
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(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 102 42.17Catie Raffaeli
UN 103 42.28Emmy Beach
SYS 104 42.58Soϐia Rastelli
UN 105 43.15Autumn Dow
SYS  86 44.28Ryan Cohen
VSYM  87 44.84Sydney Archambault
SYS 108 44.86Eve Mena
BSY 109 45.34Ciara Johnston
SYS  810 45.50Audrina Pham
VSYM  811 45.56Kate Van Berkel
UN  912 45.90Kiely Conder
SYS  813 45.98Audrey Henkel
VSYM  914 46.31Phoebe Spallone
SYS 1015 46.49Eva Rose
SYS  916 47.54Gabriella Briganti
VSYM  917 47.66Marla Bulas
SYS  918 49.07Peyton Golub
SYS  919 49.13Abigail Fernandez
VSYM  820 49.76Claire Johnson
SYS  8--- DQKyleigh Nugent
BSY  9--- DQEmily Gumkowski

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN  91 1:36.37Avery Foito
46.56 1:36.37

SYS  92 1:39.75Gabriella Briganti
48.76 1:39.75

SYS  83 1:41.68Audrey Henkel
49.17 1:41.68

UN  94 1:50.15Kiely Conder
SYS 105 1:54.48Summer Sabatino
ARAC 106 1:54.59Syd Cain

53.25 1:54.59
ARAC  97 2:05.67Sophia Tashlein

58.56 2:05.67
SYS 108 2:14.52Beatrice Braddock

1:03.98 2:14.52
SYS  9--- DQAbigail Fernandez

1:56.02 DQ
BSY  9--- DQEmily Gumkowski

1:09.36 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 101 44.01Emmy Beach
SYS 102 44.30Anya Zanor
UN 103 47.34Catie Raffaeli
UN  94 49.10Avery Foito
SYS 105 49.87Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
SYS 106 51.88Eve Mena
ARAC 107 52.31Molly Bosma
BSY 108 53.85Ciara Johnston
SYS 109 54.01Kayla Nugent
SYS  810 54.05Audrina Pham

SYS 1011 55.03Summer Sabatino
SYS  812 56.19Ryan Cohen
UN  913 57.42Kiely Conder
SYS  814 57.55Audrey Henkel
UN 1015 58.15Autumn Dow
SYS 1016 59.15Eva Rose
GWYB  717 59.82Cora Grogean
ARAC 1018 1:01.91Syd Cain
ARAC  919 1:10.81Sophia Tashlein
SYS  8--- DQKyleigh Nugent
SYS  9--- DQMuiriel Rader
SYS  9--- DQGabriella Briganti
BSY  9--- DQEmily Gumkowski

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:36.91Anya Zanor
45.70 1:36.91

UN 102 1:42.64Catie Raffaeli
51.05 1:42.64

UN 103 1:43.64Emmy Beach
48.65 1:43.64

SYS 104 1:46.75Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
50.98 1:46.75

GWYB 105 1:46.94Deona Gashi
48.89 1:46.94

VSYM  86 1:49.63Sydney Archambault
52.23 1:49.63

SYS  97 1:53.08Peyton Golub
54.33 1:53.08

VSYM  88 1:58.74Payton Renzoni
56.53 1:58.74

BSY 109 2:02.97Ciara Johnston
55.31 2:02.97

UN 1010 2:03.63Autumn Dow
54.83 2:03.63

VSYM  911 2:04.81Marla Bulas
1:00.87 2:04.81

VSYM  912 2:06.87Phoebe Spallone
59.95 2:06.87

UN  9--- DQKiely Conder

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 39.95Soϐia Rastelli
SYS 102 40.26Anya Zanor
GWYB 103 40.41Deona Gashi
SYS 104 42.97Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
UN 105 43.23Catie Raffaeli
UN 106 45.81Emmy Beach
VSYM  97 47.57Marla Bulas
SYS  88 48.06Ryan Cohen
VSYM  89 49.25Payton Renzoni
SYS 1010 49.62Kayla Nugent
SYS  811 50.08Audrina Pham
SYS 1012 51.60Eve Mena
UN 1013 51.97Autumn Dow
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(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  914 53.93Peyton Golub
SYS  915 55.25Abigail Fernandez
UN  9--- DQKiely Conder

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:38.25Soϐia Rastelli
42.42 1:38.25

ARAC 102 1:48.13Molly Bosma
48.03 1:48.13

SYS 10--- DQBeatrice Braddock

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GWYB 101 1:25.90Dorina Dobruna
39.92 1:25.90

SYS 102 1:27.94Soϐia Rastelli
38.83 1:27.94

SYS 103 1:28.60Anya Zanor
41.99 1:28.60

UN 104 1:30.54Emmy Beach
45.12 1:30.54

UN 105 1:31.50Catie Raffaeli
42.71 1:31.50

SYS 106 1:32.21Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
40.94 1:32.21

GWYB 107 1:32.34Deona Gashi
41.89 1:32.34

UN  98 1:32.73Avery Foito
43.36 1:32.73

ARAC 109 1:34.57Molly Bosma
46.46 1:34.57

SYS  810 1:36.03Ryan Cohen
43.50 1:36.03

SYS 1011 1:38.72Kayla Nugent
46.23 1:38.72

SYS 1012 1:39.73Eva Rose
46.51 1:39.73

SYS  813 1:41.47Audrina Pham
45.30 1:41.47

SYS 1014 1:42.60Diana Melnyk
47.57 1:42.60

SYS 1015 1:42.90Eve Mena
49.06 1:42.90

UN 1016 1:45.26Autumn Dow
42.41 1:45.26

SYS  917 1:46.26Muiriel Rader
49.12 1:46.26

GWYB 1018 1:47.67Maya Grogean
48.62 1:47.67

SYS 1019 1:49.59Summer Sabatino
54.61 1:49.59

ARAC 1020 1:50.83Syd Cain
48.43 1:50.83

SYS  921 1:54.01Abigail Fernandez
51.75 1:54.01

GWYB  722 2:01.19Cora Grogean
59.87 2:01.19

ARAC  923 2:16.34Sophia Tashlein
1:01.99 2:16.34

UN  9--- DQKiely Conder
54.30 DQ

SYS 10--- DQBeatrice Braddock
58.59 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 3:07.48Anya Zanor
1:31.92 2:24.45 3:07.48

VSYM  82 3:31.47Sydney Archambault
1:41.99 2:45.60 3:31.47

SYS 103 3:31.81Eva Rose
48.04 1:39.07 2:44.86 3:31.81

SYS 104 3:32.12Kayla Nugent
50.98 1:40.83 2:46.04 3:32.12

VSYM  95 3:44.34Marla Bulas
1:43.15 2:51.78 3:44.34

VSYM  86 3:45.90Payton Renzoni
50.30 1:49.10 2:55.76 3:45.90

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:28.25SYS
1) Kylie Acquarulo-Savastano 2) Soϐia Rastelli 10
3) Kayla Nugent 10 4) Anya Zanor 10

33.98 1:08.56 2:28.25
B2 2:48.34SYS

1) Ryan Cohen 8 2) Muiriel Rader 9
3) Summer Sabatino 10 4) Eve Mena 10

38.06 1:24.21 2:08.24
2:48.34

C3 2:49.94SYS
1) Beatrice Braddock 10 2) Abigail Fernandez 9
3) Gabriella Briganti 9 4) Diana Melnyk 10

2:17.38 2:49.94

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B1 2:45.60SYS
1) Audrey Henkel 8 2) Peyton Golub 9
3) Eva Rose 10 4) Audrina Pham 8

41.28 1:34.66 2:11.80 2:45.60
A--- DQSYS

1) Anya Zanor 10 2) Eve Mena 10
3) Soϐia Rastelli 10 4) Kylie Acquarulo-Savastano 

44.89 1:00.06 1:44.68 DQ

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
ARAC 121 27.39Paige Boguniecki
SYS 122 27.60Sorina Cheng
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Finals	...			(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 123 27.83Elizabeth Bodie
ARAC 124 28.10Lucy Foran

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
ARAC 121 26.98Paige Boguniecki
SYS 122 27.68Sorina Cheng

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
ARAC 121 27.68Paige Boguniecki
SYS 122 28.13Sorina Cheng
ARAC 123 28.15Elizabeth Bodie
ARAC 124 28.87Lucy Foran
UN 125 28.93Sumi Annavajjhala
SYS 116 29.19Kate Young
SYS 117 29.29Seorin Kim
ARAC 128 29.57Bridget Morrison

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
ARAC 121 27.22Paige Boguniecki
SYS 122 27.79Sorina Cheng
ARAC 123 28.45Elizabeth Bodie
ARAC 124 28.64Lucy Foran
UN 125 29.05Sumi Annavajjhala
SYS 116 29.72Kate Young
ARAC 127 29.74Bridget Morrison
SYS 118 30.15Seorin Kim
UN 129 30.43Morgan Davis
SYS 1110 30.53Aislin Cohen
UN 1111 30.96Addison Lezinsky
UN 1212 31.02Olivia Jones
SYS 1213 31.21Lauren Dodge
SYS 1114 31.32Izzy Torello
UN 1215 31.46Kaleigh Foito
GWYB 1116 31.53Kendall Bottass
ARAC 1117 31.77Nicola Munia
UN 1218 32.56Jenny Wu
GWYB 1119 32.64Jayda Graham
SYS 1220 32.85Isabella Armellino
SYS 1221 33.49Olivia Macaluso
ARAC 1222 34.29Aubrie Nichols
SYS 1123 34.92Cambelle Jacobson
SYS 1124 35.15Evi Bertolini
SYS 1125 38.09Eliana Palheta
SYS 1126 38.99Allie Ramos
SYS 1127 39.67Sasha Armster
BSY 1228 40.42Valerie Forero
BSY 1229 40.43Stephanie Herrera
BSY 1230 43.37Donnai McNeil

SYS 1231 43.43Malak Elweheshy
BSY 1132 48.76Paula Merino

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:01.23Paige Boguniecki
29.21 1:01.23

UN 122 1:04.48Sumi Annavajjhala
31.16 1:04.48

ARAC 123 1:05.14Bridget Morrison
31.05 1:05.14

ARAC 124 1:05.81Elizabeth Bodie
31.38 1:05.81

UN 125 1:08.00Morgan Davis
32.90 1:08.00

UN 116 1:08.70Addison Lezinsky
32.77 1:08.70

SYS 117 1:09.35Seorin Kim
33.00 1:09.35

UN 128 1:10.08Olivia Jones
34.08 1:10.08

UN 129 1:10.90Jenny Wu
33.72 1:10.90

GWYB 1110 1:12.25Jayda Graham
34.36 1:12.25

ARAC 1111 1:13.55Nicola Munia
34.70 1:13.55

ARAC 1212 1:15.40Aubrie Nichols
36.57 1:15.40

GWYB 1113 1:16.09Kendall Bottass
SYS 1114 1:19.14Isabel Alvarado

36.71 1:19.14
SYS 1115 1:19.65Evi Bertolini

38.10 1:19.65
VSYM 1216 1:25.20Madeline Morrissey

40.75 1:25.20
SYS 1117 1:27.12Eliana Palheta

42.17 1:27.12
SYS 1118 1:28.05Sasha Armster
BSY 1219 1:31.76Stephanie Herrera

42.11 1:31.76
ARAC 1120 1:33.57Molly Ciuci

44.12 1:33.57
SYS 1221 1:38.34Malak Elweheshy

46.39 1:38.34
BSY 1222 1:39.80Donnai McNeil

46.93 1:39.80

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 2:22.48Sorina Cheng
32.24 1:08.53 1:46.45 2:22.48

UN 122 2:28.37Morgan Davis
33.25 1:10.53 1:49.60 2:28.37

SYS 113 2:29.05Seorin Kim
33.08 1:11.98 1:51.40 2:29.05
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(Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 124 2:31.00Lauren Dodge
35.31 1:14.91 1:54.70 2:31.00

GWYB 115 2:31.03Jayda Graham
36.17 1:14.75 1:54.58 2:31.03

UN 126 2:31.56Kaleigh Foito
34.69 1:12.95 1:53.49 2:31.56

SYS 117 2:31.99Aislin Cohen
34.88 1:14.41 1:54.50 2:31.99

UN 128 2:36.44Jenny Wu
35.69 1:15.08 1:55.87 2:36.44

SYS 129 2:36.86Olivia Macaluso
34.61 1:14.83 1:56.28 2:36.86

SYS 1210 2:41.89Isabella Armellino
35.99 1:17.39 2:00.71 2:41.89

ARAC 1211 2:51.50Aubrie Nichols
38.64 1:22.15 2:07.76 2:51.50

SYS 1112 2:53.72Evi Bertolini
39.94 1:25.81 2:11.58 2:53.72

SYS 1213 3:38.43Malak Elweheshy
47.72 1:46.45 2:44.81 3:38.43

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 31.85Paige Boguniecki
ARAC 122 32.05Elizabeth Bodie
SYS 113 34.53Seorin Kim
ARAC 124 34.94Bridget Morrison
VSYM 125 35.03Madeline Morrissey
UN 126 35.13Sumi Annavajjhala
UN 127 36.46Jenny Wu
SYS 128 37.20Olivia Macaluso
GWYB 119 37.39Jayda Graham
UN 1110 37.44Addison Lezinsky
VSYM 1211 37.62Shikha Patel
UN 1212 38.54Olivia Jones
GWYB 1113 41.23Kendall Bottass
SYS 1114 44.38Isabel Alvarado
ARAC 1215 45.14Aubrie Nichols
ARAC 1116 46.70Molly Ciuci
BSY 1217 49.47Valerie Forero
SYS 1218 52.95Malak Elweheshy
BSY 1219 54.80Donnai McNeil

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:10.37Paige Boguniecki
34.19 1:10.37

ARAC 122 1:11.10Elizabeth Bodie
34.88 1:11.10

SYS 113 1:15.14Seorin Kim
35.78 1:15.14

ARAC 124 1:16.38Bridget Morrison
36.92 1:16.38

UN 125 1:20.55Jenny Wu
38.96 1:20.55

SYS 126 1:20.66Olivia Macaluso
39.12 1:20.66

SYS 117 1:21.55Kate Young
40.62 1:21.55

ARAC 118 1:23.23Nicola Munia
1:23.29 1:23.23

SYS 119 1:24.94Cambelle Jacobson
42.02 1:24.94

UN 1210 1:25.38Kaleigh Foito
41.96 1:25.38

GWYB 1111 1:26.37Kendall Bottass
SYS 1112 1:28.38Evi Bertolini

43.87 1:28.38
SYS 1113 1:30.35Izzy Torello

42.48 1:30.35
BSY 1214 1:34.95Stephanie Herrera

46.15 1:34.95
ARAC 1215 1:43.26Aubrie Nichols

50.57 1:43.26
ARAC 1116 1:44.26Molly Ciuci

51.20 1:44.26
BSY 1217 1:52.62Valerie Forero
SYS 1218 1:58.62Malak Elweheshy

59.02 1:58.62
BSY 1219 2:00.37Donnai McNeil

56.36 2:00.37
BSY 11--- XDQPaula Merino

1:00.20 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 2:30.83Sorina Cheng
36.31 1:14.03 1:53.33 2:30.83

ARAC 122 2:33.20Paige Boguniecki
37.23 1:17.00 1:56.49 2:33.20

ARAC 123 2:35.23Elizabeth Bodie
36.69 1:16.82 2:35.23

SYS 114 2:39.88Seorin Kim
37.10 1:18.52 2:39.88

ARAC 125 2:42.15Bridget Morrison
38.16 1:19.18 2:01.56 2:42.15

ARAC 126 2:47.57Lucy Foran
41.33 1:26.68 2:09.95 2:47.57

SYS 127 2:49.14Olivia Macaluso
40.03 1:22.95 2:06.66 2:49.14

SYS 128 2:50.80Lauren Dodge
2:10.63 2:50.80

SYS 119 3:06.77Evi Bertolini
45.80 1:34.14 3:06.77

BSY 1210 3:24.74Stephanie Herrera
47.91 1:40.53 3:24.74

ARAC 1211 3:28.09Aubrie Nichols
50.60 2:34.84

2:35.07 3:28.09
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Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 121 37.54Morgan Davis
ARAC 122 38.80Lucy Foran
UN 123 39.59Sumi Annavajjhala
UN 124 40.55Jenny Wu
UN 115 41.42Addison Lezinsky
UN 126 41.72Olivia Jones
SYS 117 42.08Aislin Cohen
UN 128 43.89Kaleigh Foito
SYS 119 48.96Sasha Armster
SYS 1110 49.95Eliana Palheta
ARAC 1111 52.36Molly Ciuci
SYS 1112 54.85Allie Ramos
BSY 1213 1:05.47Donnai McNeil

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 121 1:21.63Morgan Davis
39.69 1:21.63

SYS 112 1:29.35Kate Young
43.06 1:29.35

SYS 113 1:30.09Aislin Cohen
42.94 1:30.09

SYS 114 1:30.12Izzy Torello
42.15 1:30.12

UN 115 1:30.29Addison Lezinsky
43.48 1:30.29

VSYM 126 1:30.74Shikha Patel
43.15 1:30.74

SYS 117 1:33.30Cambelle Jacobson
44.14 1:33.30

ARAC 118 1:40.56Nicola Munia
47.64 1:40.56

SYS 129 1:42.02Olivia Macaluso
49.34 1:42.02

SYS 1110 1:43.54Eliana Palheta
49.52 1:43.54

BSY 1211 1:51.10Valerie Forero
50.69 1:51.10

VSYM 1112 1:53.77Avary Gomez
53.07 1:53.77

ARAC 1113 1:54.83Molly Ciuci
53.68 1:54.83

ARAC 12--- DQLucy Foran
40.03 DQ

BSY 12--- DQStephanie Herrera
1:04.97 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 2:53.36Sorina Cheng
39.26 1:23.87 2:09.49 2:53.36

ARAC 122 3:03.74Lucy Foran
40.58 1:28.48 2:17.83 3:03.74

SYS 113 3:11.32Izzy Torello
43.35 1:32.27 2:22.55 3:11.32

SYS 114 3:11.66Kate Young
43.13 1:33.02 2:23.46 3:11.66

SYS 125 3:17.81Lauren Dodge
45.92 1:36.59 2:28.27 3:17.81

SYS 126 3:28.22Isabella Armellino
45.88 1:39.01 2:33.68 3:28.22

SYS 117 3:41.80Eliana Palheta
52.78 1:48.58 2:46.38 3:41.80

SYS 118 3:48.63Sasha Armster
52.77 1:52.75 2:51.83 3:48.63

SYS 11--- DQCambelle Jacobson
46.67 1:39.62 2:33.31 DQ

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 30.77Paige Boguniecki
UN 122 31.85Sumi Annavajjhala
SYS 113 32.15Kate Young
ARAC 124 33.13Lucy Foran
UN 115 35.20Addison Lezinsky
UN 126 36.22Morgan Davis
UN 127 37.16Jenny Wu
VSYM 128 37.37Shikha Patel
SYS 119 37.77Izzy Torello
ARAC 1110 37.92Nicola Munia
SYS 1111 38.28Aislin Cohen
GWYB 1112 38.30Jayda Graham
GWYB 1113 39.21Kendall Bottass
UN 1214 40.83Olivia Jones
ARAC 1215 41.33Aubrie Nichols
VSYM 1116 45.16Avary Gomez
SYS 1117 46.20Sasha Armster
SYS 1118 47.14Cambelle Jacobson
VSYM 1219 49.14Madeline Morrissey
BSY 1220 53.73Valerie Forero
SYS 1221 53.80Malak Elweheshy
BSY 1222 55.61Donnai McNeil

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:09.22Elizabeth Bodie
31.94 1:09.22

UN 122 1:10.74Sumi Annavajjhala
33.34 1:10.74

ARAC 123 1:15.98Paige Boguniecki
34.09 1:15.98

SYS 114 1:16.58Seorin Kim
35.38 1:16.58

ARAC 125 1:18.44Bridget Morrison
36.59 1:18.44

UN 116 1:21.88Addison Lezinsky
36.90 1:21.88

UN 127 1:30.34Olivia Jones
40.16 1:30.34

ARAC 128 1:38.87Aubrie Nichols
45.94 1:38.87
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 11--- DQNicola Munia
39.01 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 2:43.88Elizabeth Bodie
33.93 1:15.68 2:43.88

UN 122 2:46.05Sumi Annavajjhala
SYS 123 2:53.81Sorina Cheng

36.59 1:19.29 2:53.81
ARAC 124 2:54.60Bridget Morrison

37.71 1:22.28 2:54.60
SYS 125 3:06.81Lauren Dodge

41.69 1:30.29 3:06.81

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:10.77Paige Boguniecki
31.69 1:10.77

ARAC 122 1:12.09Elizabeth Bodie
32.17 1:12.09

ARAC 123 1:12.19Lucy Foran
32.80 1:12.19

UN 124 1:15.55Morgan Davis
37.40 1:15.55

UN 125 1:15.86Sumi Annavajjhala
35.53 1:15.86

SYS 116 1:17.59Kate Young
35.68 1:17.59

ARAC 127 1:17.76Bridget Morrison
34.63 1:17.76

UN 118 1:19.87Addison Lezinsky
37.07 1:19.87

UN 129 1:21.36Olivia Jones
38.45 1:21.36

SYS 1110 1:21.52Aislin Cohen
38.80 1:21.52

SYS 1111 1:22.72Izzy Torello
38.97 1:22.72

GWYB 1112 1:24.49Jayda Graham
38.69 1:24.49

ARAC 11*13 1:25.27Nicola Munia
37.82 1:25.27

GWYB 11*13 1:25.27Kendall Bottass
38.62 1:25.27

SYS 1215 1:25.93Olivia Macaluso
39.35 1:25.93

SYS 1116 1:27.55Cambelle Jacobson
40.10 1:27.55

SYS 1117 1:33.03Evi Bertolini
42.30 1:33.03

SYS 1118 1:33.87Eliana Palheta
44.37 1:33.87

SYS 1119 1:36.87Sasha Armster
46.33 1:36.87

SYS 1120 1:38.21Allie Ramos
47.13 1:38.21

ARAC 1121 1:39.10Molly Ciuci
45.96 1:39.10

BSY 1222 1:42.31Valerie Forero
49.12 1:42.31

BSY 12--- DQStephanie Herrera
48.23 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 2:31.49Sorina Cheng
32.36 1:11.43 1:56.29 2:31.49

UN 122 2:46.69Morgan Davis
37.31 1:21.61 2:07.86 2:46.69

SYS 123 2:51.79Lauren Dodge
39.40 1:22.52 2:15.14 2:51.79

SYS 114 2:52.05Aislin Cohen
43.16 1:25.97 2:16.56 2:52.05

UN 125 2:52.21Jenny Wu
42.87 1:25.11 2:13.83 2:52.21

SYS 116 2:52.55Kate Young
39.08 1:23.42 2:14.90 2:52.55

UN 127 2:55.67Olivia Jones
40.90 1:25.18 2:17.74 2:55.67

SYS 118 2:57.06Izzy Torello
38.76 1:25.45 2:16.23 2:57.06

ARAC 119 3:02.95Nicola Munia
38.89 1:24.01 2:21.14 3:02.95

VSYM 1210 3:03.33Shikha Patel
41.70 1:26.17 2:19.41 3:03.33

SYS 1111 3:12.32Isabel Alvarado
43.38 1:30.85 2:29.46 3:12.32

SYS 1112 3:12.97Cambelle Jacobson
47.40 1:33.22 2:29.52 3:12.97

SYS 1113 3:18.52Eliana Palheta
47.92 1:38.03 2:32.49 3:18.52

SYS 1114 3:19.19Evi Bertolini
46.89 1:34.95 2:37.81 3:19.19

SYS 1115 3:29.45Sasha Armster
49.89 1:43.02 2:42.31 3:29.45

ARAC 1116 3:36.82Molly Ciuci
48.46 1:43.71 2:47.06 3:36.82

VSYM 11--- DQAvary Gomez
51.10 1:43.32 2:45.75 DQ

ARAC 12--- DQLucy Foran
37.78 1:18.63 2:07.12 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:56.49ARAC
1) Paige Boguniecki 12 2) Elizabeth Bodie 12
3) Lucy Foran 12 4) Bridget Morrison 12

28.55 56.49 1:27.03 1:56.49
A2 2:00.72SYS

1) Sorina Cheng 12 2) Aislin Cohen 11
3) Kate Young 11 4) Lauren Dodge 12

28.62 1:00.22 1:30.08 2:00.72
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B3 2:09.52SYS
1) Seorin Kim 11 2) Olivia Macaluso 12
3) Izzy Torello 11 4) Isabella Armellino 12

31.43 1:03.37 1:37.43 2:09.52
C4 2:44.75SYS

1) Eliana Palheta 11 2) Allie Ramos 11
3) Sasha Armster 11 4) Malak Elweheshy 12

38.89 54.02 1:27.24
2:44.75

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:13.02ARAC
1) Paige Boguniecki 12 2) Lucy Foran 12
3) Elizabeth Bodie 12 4) Bridget Morrison 12

33.94 1:13.59 1:43.04 2:13.02
A2 2:13.77SYS

1) Seorin Kim 11 2) Kate Young 11
3) Sorina Cheng 12 4) Aislin Cohen 11

34.51 1:13.14 1:43.80 2:13.77
B3 2:28.41SYS

1) Olivia Macaluso 12 2) Cambelle Jacobson 11
3) Lauren Dodge 12 4) Izzy Torello 11

36.85 1:20.84 1:56.01 2:28.41
C--- DQSYS

1) Evi Bertolini 11 2) Sasha Armster 11
3) Isabel Alvarado 11 4) Eliana Palheta 11

41.77 1:33.87 2:08.60 DQ

Women	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
UN 131 26.32Lina Morrell
UN 132 27.80Victoria Zottoli
SYS 133 28.07Grace Young
UN 154 28.21Alora McCarroll

Women	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
UN 131 26.97Lina Morrell
UN 132 27.45Victoria Zottoli

Women	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
UN 131 26.54Lina Morrell
UN 132 27.63Victoria Zottoli
SYS 133 28.04Grace Young
UN 154 28.65Alora McCarroll
SYS 135 29.17Charlotte Martocci
SYS 136 29.45Mia Amasino
SYS 137 29.68Rylan Jacobson
SYS 138 32.14Emma Hall

Women	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
UN 131 27.19Lina Morrell
UN 132 27.72Victoria Zottoli
UN 153 29.02Alora McCarroll
SYS 134 29.40Charlotte Martocci
SYS 135 29.50Grace Young
SYS 136 30.21Mia Amasino
SYS 137 31.23Rylan Jacobson
SYS 138 32.72Emma Hall
SYS 139 32.99Abby Brooks
BSY 1310 35.03Isabella Forero
UN 1411 35.28Sydney Baker
SYS 1912 41.53Anna Reagle

Women	13-99	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 131 59.28Lina Morrell
28.21 59.28

VSYM 132 1:00.56Laura Day
29.06 1:00.56

UN 133 1:01.54Victoria Zottoli
29.24 1:01.54

UN 154 1:04.03Alora McCarroll
30.23 1:04.03

ARAC 135 1:04.57Grace Mahon
30.86 1:04.57

VSYM 136 1:04.86Lauren Lee
32.27 1:04.86

SYS 137 1:05.10Mia Amasino
30.87 1:05.10

VSYM 138 1:19.90Lily Theriault
BSY 139 1:20.06Isabella Forero
VSYM 1310 1:20.17Kamryn Longyear

39.95 1:20.17
UN 1411 1:20.85Sydney Baker

38.61 1:20.85
SYS 1912 1:36.87Anna Reagle

44.40 1:36.87

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 131 2:14.39Lina Morrell
28.95 1:02.96 1:39.47 2:14.39

UN 132 2:17.63Victoria Zottoli
30.43 1:05.52 1:43.31 2:17.63

SYS 133 2:19.03Grace Young
31.77 1:07.38 1:43.76 2:19.03

SYS 134 2:26.56Charlotte Martocci
33.83 1:10.68 1:49.14 2:26.56

SYS 135 2:31.78Mia Amasino
32.87 1:10.64 2:31.78

SYS 136 2:40.23Emma Hall
34.84 1:16.50 2:00.31 2:40.23
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Women	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 137 2:40.49Rylan Jacobson
37.25 1:18.01 2:00.07 2:40.49

UN 148 2:48.59Sydney Baker
36.73 1:19.45 2:04.56 2:48.59

SYS 139 2:55.18Abby Brooks
38.79 2:09.66

2:55.18

Women	13-99	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM 131 1:09.81Lauren Lee
34.13 1:09.81

UN 132 1:09.83Lina Morrell
33.38 1:09.83

ARAC 133 1:11.92Grace Carrington
34.12 1:11.92

ARAC 134 1:15.38Grace Mahon
36.77 1:15.38

UN 135 1:16.05Victoria Zottoli
37.23 1:16.05

UN 146 1:26.52Sydney Baker
42.03 1:26.52

VSYM 137 1:28.37Kamryn Longyear
43.60 1:28.37

BSY 138 1:34.28Isabella Forero
VSYM 139 1:36.39Lily Theriault
SYS 1910 1:43.48Anna Reagle

46.49 1:43.48

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 131 2:40.83Grace Young
38.38 1:18.96 2:40.83

SYS 132 2:40.97Charlotte Martocci
38.53 1:19.35 2:40.97

SYS 133 2:50.03Rylan Jacobson
40.23 1:22.87 2:50.03

SYS 134 3:04.96Emma Hall
40.13 1:27.95 3:04.96

SYS 135 3:16.33Abby Brooks
44.92 3:16.33

SYS 13--- DQMia Amasino
37.47 2:00.40

DQ

Women	13-99	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 151 1:18.62Alora McCarroll
36.99 1:18.62

UN 132 1:18.73Victoria Zottoli
36.81 1:18.73

UN 133 1:24.71Lina Morrell
39.84 1:24.71

BSY 134 1:51.70Isabella Forero
51.91 1:51.70

SYS 195 1:52.41Anna Reagle

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 151 2:42.92Helen Day
36.11 1:17.43 2:00.27 2:42.92

SYS 132 2:46.45Grace Young
38.59 1:20.91 2:03.39 2:46.45

UN 153 2:51.79Alora McCarroll
39.33 1:22.59 2:06.82 2:51.79

SYS 134 2:52.74Rylan Jacobson
39.67 1:23.19 2:08.63 2:52.74

UN 135 3:04.75Victoria Zottoli
40.94 1:28.36 2:18.69 3:04.75

VSYM 136 3:05.84Elly Rothrock
42.12 1:29.91 2:18.21 3:05.84

UN 137 3:11.16Lina Morrell
41.39 1:30.14 2:20.55 3:11.16

SYS 138 3:29.54Emma Hall
45.65 1:40.26 2:35.72 3:29.54

VSYM 139 3:45.92Kamryn Longyear
52.20 1:50.07 2:48.34 3:45.92

SYS 13--- DQAbby Brooks
51.40 1:48.85 2:48.36 DQ

Women	13-99	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 131 1:12.97Lina Morrell
34.20 1:12.97

UN 152 1:14.16Alora McCarroll
34.92 1:14.16

UN 133 1:20.37Victoria Zottoli
37.08 1:20.37

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 131 2:33.22Grace Mahon
32.60 1:12.76 1:52.88 2:33.22

VSYM 132 2:41.37Laura Day
33.85 1:13.80 1:57.36 2:41.37

VSYM 133 2:47.39Elly Rothrock
36.16 1:19.28 2:03.80 2:47.39

SYS 134 2:56.31Grace Young
39.81 1:24.54 2:10.95 2:56.31

SYS 135 3:10.15Mia Amasino
36.91 1:24.98 2:17.55 3:10.15

SYS 136 3:19.95Rylan Jacobson
42.29 1:33.08 2:27.36 3:19.95

SYS 137 3:24.06Abby Brooks
43.07 1:33.69 2:28.54 3:24.06

SYS 13--- XDQEmma Hall
43.04 1:36.79 2:32.11 DQ

Women	13-99	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 151 2:25.33Helen Day
30.83 1:08.19 1:50.77 2:25.33

UN 152 2:35.07Alora McCarroll
35.41 1:16.21 2:00.35 2:35.07
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Women	13-99	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 133 2:35.55Grace Young
33.63 1:15.83 2:00.31 2:35.55

ARAC 134 2:36.66Grace Mahon
31.60 1:13.50 2:01.68 2:36.66

VSYM 135 2:37.01Lauren Lee
35.91 1:14.54 2:01.31 2:37.01

VSYM 136 2:40.44Elly Rothrock
34.88 1:16.04 2:02.72 2:40.44

UN 137 2:40.48Lina Morrell
33.54 1:13.92 2:06.79 2:40.48

UN 138 2:40.50Victoria Zottoli
37.93 1:22.36 2:06.85 2:40.50

SYS 139 2:46.58Mia Amasino
36.03 1:18.43 2:09.47 2:46.58

SYS 1310 2:52.38Rylan Jacobson
41.81 1:25.95 2:12.18 2:52.38

SYS 1311 3:05.83Emma Hall
44.19 1:29.61 2:24.84 3:05.83

BSY 1312 3:31.42Isabella Forero
49.13 1:42.92 2:44.04 3:31.42

VSYM 1313 3:34.98Lily Theriault
48.52 1:43.72 2:47.42 3:34.98

SYS 13--- DQAbby Brooks
42.77 1:31.03 2:30.29 DQ

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:57.24SYS
1) Grace Young 13 2) Charlotte Martocci 13
3) Mia Amasino 13 4) Rylan Jacobson 13

27.98 57.32 1:26.94 1:57.24

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:17.37SYS
1) Emma Hall 13 2) Rylan Jacobson 13
3) Mia Amasino 13 4) Grace Young 13

37.60 53.80 2:17.37

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
SYS 101 27.96Cameron Foster
SYS 102 30.30Grifϐin McCarroll
SYS 103 31.21Jeffrey Cheng
UN  94 34.12Kevin Lee

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
SYS 101 28.78Cameron Foster
SYS 102 30.61Grifϐin McCarroll

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
SYS 101 28.93Cameron Foster
SYS 102 30.95Grifϐin McCarroll
SYS 103 31.76Jeffrey Cheng
UN  94 34.23Kevin Lee
SYS 105 36.02Chase Barone
ARAC 106 36.38Kasey Cadden
SYS 107 36.67Justin Pham
SYS 108 38.19Samuel Martocci

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SYS 101 28.68Cameron Foster
SYS 102 31.04Grifϐin McCarroll
SYS 103 31.80Jeffrey Cheng
UN  94 35.05Kevin Lee
SYS 105 37.89Chase Barone
ARAC 106 38.22Kasey Cadden
SYS 107 38.36Justin Pham
SYS 108 38.43Samuel Martocci
SYS  99 39.23Dario Hernandez
GWYB 1010 40.18Logan Merritt
ARAC  911 42.41Ryan Ohara
ARAC  912 45.91Noah James
SYS  913 46.52Nicholas Alberino
SYS  914 47.32Dan Le
SYS 1015 50.21Jack Fleming
GWYB  616 1:13.33Joseph Merritt

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:03.14Cameron Foster
30.45 1:03.14

SYS 102 1:10.26Grifϐin McCarroll
33.73 1:10.26

SYS 103 1:13.84Jeffrey Cheng
34.71 1:13.84

VSYM 104 1:19.09Lucca Giordano
SYS 105 1:21.79Chase Barone

39.53 1:21.79
UN  96 1:24.01Kevin Lee

39.20 1:24.01
ARAC 107 1:24.58Kasey Cadden

40.52 1:24.58
UN 108 1:27.09Thooyan Thirumaran

40.99 1:27.09
GWYB 109 1:36.73Logan Merritt

42.87 1:36.73
SYS  910 1:44.45Nicholas Alberino

50.92 1:44.45
ARAC  911 1:44.65Dylan Bataille

51.40 1:44.65
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  912 1:51.94Dan Le

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 2:35.54Jeffrey Cheng
34.62 1:14.68 1:55.90 2:35.54

ARAC  92 3:51.10Noah James

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 35.32Cameron Foster
SYS 102 36.71Grifϐin McCarroll
SYS 103 39.52Jeffrey Cheng
GWYB 104 44.31Logan Merritt
SYS 105 44.84Justin Pham
ARAC 106 45.77Kasey Cadden
SYS  97 50.78Dan Le
UN 108 51.44Thooyan Thirumaran
SYS  99 53.72Nicholas Alberino
ARAC  6--- DQKavin Ramasamy
ARAC  9--- DQDylan Bataille

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:18.68Grifϐin McCarroll
37.80 1:18.68

UN 102 1:20.40Tyler Tagliarini
38.78 1:20.40

ARAC 103 1:39.19Kasey Cadden
48.89 1:39.19

GWYB 104 1:42.74Logan Merritt
48.49 1:42.74

ARAC  95 2:09.74Noah James
1:01.26 2:09.74

ARAC  96 2:13.08Ryan Ohara
SYS  9--- DQDan Le

53.54 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 46.24Jeffrey Cheng
SYS 102 47.56Chase Barone
ARAC 103 56.47Kasey Cadden
SYS  94 1:02.32Nicholas Alberino
SYS 105 1:05.21Justin Pham
ARAC  96 1:13.09Ryan Ohara
SYS 107 1:16.73Jack Fleming
GWYB  6--- DQJoseph Merritt
SYS  9--- DQDario Hernandez
UN 10--- DQTyler Tagliarini

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:38.09Jeffrey Cheng
45.85 1:38.09

SYS 102 1:45.91Chase Barone
48.97 1:45.91

UN 103 2:00.35Thooyan Thirumaran
56.00 2:00.35

ARAC 104 2:03.72Kasey Cadden
1:00.29 2:03.72

SYS  95 2:11.95Nicholas Alberino
1:05.18 2:11.95

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 32.75Cameron Foster
VSYM 102 35.88Lucca Giordano
SYS 103 38.96Grifϐin McCarroll
SYS 104 42.23Justin Pham
UN  95 42.42Kevin Lee
ARAC 106 48.58Kasey Cadden
SYS 107 54.21Chase Barone
ARAC  98 1:08.17Dylan Bataille
ARAC  6--- DQKavin Ramasamy
UN 10--- DQThooyan Thirumaran

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:15.82Cameron Foster
34.72 1:15.82

UN  92 1:33.94Kevin Lee
43.82 1:33.94

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:15.63Cameron Foster
34.86 1:15.63

UN 102 1:17.78Tyler Tagliarini
35.32 1:17.78

SYS 103 1:21.09Grifϐin McCarroll
38.06 1:21.09

UN  94 1:30.61Kevin Lee
42.63 1:30.61

SYS 105 1:36.70Chase Barone
47.15 1:36.70

ARAC 106 1:37.16Kasey Cadden
45.28 1:37.16

SYS 107 1:43.21Justin Pham
44.13 1:43.21

SYS 108 2:10.39Jack Fleming
58.26 2:10.39

ARAC  9--- DQRyan Ohara
1:03.54 DQ

SYS 10--- DQSamuel Martocci
48.86 DQ

ARAC  9--- DQNoah James
1:06.22 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN  91 3:12.43Kevin Lee
43.44 1:31.79 2:31.09 3:12.43

ARAC  9--- DQDylan Bataille
1:03.51 2:20.97 3:52.65 DQ
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 10--- DQJustin Pham
43.02 1:33.59 2:47.64 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:12.21SYS
1) Chase Barone 10 2) Grifϐin McCarroll 10
3) Jeffrey Cheng 10 4) Cameron Foster 10

37.95 1:12.71 2:12.21

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:33.97SYS
1) Grifϐin McCarroll 10 2) Cameron Foster 10
3) Justin Pham 10 4) Jeffrey Cheng 10

37.86 1:18.87 2:07.86 2:33.97

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
BSY 111 27.83Elvis Barrera
ARAC 122 27.92Tyler DeRosa

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
BSY 111 28.23Elvis Barrera
ARAC 122 28.58Tyler DeRosa
SYS 123 28.78William Cong
ARAC 124 31.27Colin Spoerndle

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
BSY 111 27.99Elvis Barrera
ARAC 122 29.24Tyler DeRosa
SYS 123 30.00William Cong
ARAC 124 30.10Braeden Piper
ARAC 125 31.15Colin Spoerndle
ARAC 116 31.40Emerson Nappi
SYS 117 31.81Devin Lu
SYS 128 32.03Coleman Tandler

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
BSY 111 28.00Elvis Barrera
ARAC 122 28.81Tyler DeRosa
ARAC 123 29.82Braeden Piper
SYS 124 30.18William Cong
ARAC 125 30.90Colin Spoerndle
ARAC 116 32.04Emerson Nappi
SYS 117 32.40Devin Lu
SYS 128 33.14Coleman Tandler
SYS 119 34.13Jacob Isacson
SYS 1210 34.14Carter Moore

GWYB 1111 35.82Matias Carpio
SYS 1112 38.58Parker Jones
GWYB 1113 43.52Lucas Palmas
BSY 1114 52.48Stephen Calzone

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:09.13Colin Spoerndle
33.71 1:09.13

SYS 122 1:10.89William Cong
34.04 1:10.89

SYS 11*3 1:15.68Devin Lu
36.66 1:15.68

SYS 12*3 1:15.68Coleman Tandler
BSY 115 1:15.97Miguel Duliz

35.58 1:15.97
SYS 126 1:17.02Carter Moore

37.15 1:17.02
GWYB 117 1:17.25Matias Carpio

37.36 1:17.25
SYS 118 1:19.43Jacob Isacson

37.52 1:19.43
SYS 119 1:29.49Parker Jones

41.26 1:29.49
ARAC 1110 1:31.01Matthew Ruemmele-Stirb

44.20 1:31.01
BSY 1211 1:31.36Carlos Mendoza

44.62 1:31.36
SYS 1212 1:34.15Nathaniel Benson

44.89 1:34.15
BSY 1113 1:58.41Stephen Calzone

55.26 1:58.41

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 2:32.32Colin Spoerndle
33.82 1:12.44 1:52.82 2:32.32

SYS 122 2:40.04William Cong
34.83 1:15.98 1:58.95 2:40.04

ARAC 123 2:40.24Braeden Piper
35.22 1:15.38 1:58.60 2:40.24

SYS 114 2:41.65Jacob Isacson
37.00 1:20.30 2:03.04 2:41.65

SYS 125 2:50.11Carter Moore
37.37 1:19.83 2:05.67 2:50.11

SYS 116 3:07.38Parker Jones
42.01 1:30.47 2:18.07 3:07.38

BSY 117 3:57.00Stephen Calzone
52.31 1:56.65 3:00.79 3:57.00

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BSY 111 31.87Elvis Barrera
ARAC 122 35.68Colin Spoerndle
GWYB 113 39.82Matias Carpio
SYS 124 41.46Coleman Tandler
VSYM 115 42.12Colin Lee
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 116 44.37Parker Jones
ARAC 117 47.64Matthew Ruemmele-Stirb
VSYM 118 49.42Tristan Spallone
SYS 129 52.86Nathaniel Benson
BSY 11--- DQStephen Calzone

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BSY 111 1:09.15Elvis Barrera
34.32 1:09.15

ARAC 122 1:18.63Colin Spoerndle
39.29 1:18.63

SYS 113 1:21.29Devin Lu
40.82 1:21.29

ARAC 114 1:22.02Emerson Nappi
41.60 1:22.02

SYS 115 1:28.28Jacob Isacson
41.56 1:28.28

BSY 11--- DQStephen Calzone
1:16.90 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM 121 2:42.52James Nguyen
38.60 1:20.35 2:42.52

SYS 112 2:46.20Eric Huang
40.04 1:22.19 2:46.20

ARAC 123 2:52.28Colin Spoerndle
39.86 2:52.28

SYS 114 2:57.79Devin Lu
43.22 1:28.55 2:57.79

SYS 125 3:00.93William Cong
43.94 1:30.07 3:00.93

SYS 116 3:11.45Jacob Isacson

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 37.67Tyler DeRosa
SYS 122 42.11Coleman Tandler
SYS 123 45.60Carter Moore
ARAC 114 46.21Emerson Nappi
ARAC 125 46.28Braeden Piper
SYS 116 46.45Jacob Isacson
SYS 127 46.61William Cong
GWYB 118 51.60Lucas Palmas
SYS 119 51.64Parker Jones

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 1:26.29Eric Huang
40.94 1:26.29

SYS 122 1:33.81Carter Moore
44.10 1:33.81

VSYM 123 1:34.50James Nguyen
45.39 1:34.50

BSY 114 1:42.08Miguel Duliz
48.12 1:42.08

SYS 115 1:42.65Jacob Isacson
48.02 1:42.65

VSYM 116 1:46.33Colin Lee
50.41 1:46.33

BSY 127 1:47.97Carlos Mendoza
52.05 1:47.97

VSYM 118 1:50.87Tristan Spallone
51.42 1:50.87

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 3:11.77Coleman Tandler
44.20 1:33.57 2:24.05 3:11.77

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BSY 111 31.43Elvis Barrera
ARAC 122 37.35Colin Spoerndle
SYS 123 39.88Coleman Tandler
GWYB 114 40.08Matias Carpio
SYS 125 40.62William Cong
SYS 126 56.68Nathaniel Benson
ARAC 11--- DQMatthew Ruemmele-Stirb
VSYM 11--- DQTristan Spallone
SYS 12--- DQCarter Moore

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:21.10Tyler DeRosa
36.67 1:21.10

GWYB 112 1:40.54Matias Carpio
47.58 1:40.54

SYS 11--- DQDevin Lu
41.39 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM 121 3:01.28James Nguyen
36.13 1:20.74 3:01.28

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BSY 111 1:10.78Elvis Barrera
33.14 1:10.78

ARAC 122 1:17.01Tyler DeRosa
36.31 1:17.01

SYS 123 1:22.84Coleman Tandler
40.84 1:22.84

ARAC 114 1:22.92Emerson Nappi
38.09 1:22.92

SYS 125 1:23.47William Cong
38.83 1:23.47

SYS 116 1:25.48Devin Lu
39.42 1:25.48

GWYB 117 1:30.84Matias Carpio
41.95 1:30.84
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 128 1:31.98Braeden Piper
41.15 1:31.98

ARAC 12--- DQColin Spoerndle
36.58 DQ

SYS 11--- DQParker Jones
46.91 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BSY 111 2:37.59Elvis Barrera
SYS 112 3:02.11Devin Lu
SYS 11--- DQParker Jones

52.50 1:42.71 2:43.48 DQ
ARAC 11--- DQMatthew Ruemmele-Stirb

56.70 1:49.67 2:52.90 DQ
BSY 11--- DQMiguel Duliz

39.03 2:22.40 DQ
BSY 12--- DQCarlos Mendoza

49.71 1:47.35 2:49.58 DQ
SYS 11--- DQEric Huang

39.05 1:20.28 2:12.61 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:03.55ARAC
1) Emerson Nappi 11 2) Braeden Piper 12
3) Colin Spoerndle 12 4) Tyler DeRosa 12

32.77 1:02.75 1:34.45 2:03.55
A2 2:10.27SYS

1) William Cong 12 2) Jacob Isacson 11
3) Coleman Tandler 12 4) Carter Moore 12

31.19 1:04.33 1:36.47 2:10.27

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:27.14SYS
1) Devin Lu 11 2) Eric Huang 11
3) Coleman Tandler 12 4) William Cong 12

38.30 1:16.97 1:59.63 2:27.14
B--- DQSYS

1) Jacob Isacson 11 2) Parker Jones 11
3) Carter Moore 12 4) Nathaniel Benson 12

42.88 1:33.88 2:21.63 DQ

Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
SYS 141 23.43Hethon Foster
GWYB 142 24.03Nathan Stellmach
ARAC 143 24.47Kevin Sweeney
UN 164 24.69Raymond Lu

Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
SYS 141 23.21Hethon Foster
GWYB 142 23.68Nathan Stellmach

Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
SYS 141 23.91Hethon Foster
UN 162 24.33Raymond Lu
GWYB 143 24.40Nathan Stellmach
ARAC 144 24.70Kevin Sweeney
SYS 155 25.00Connor Coyne
SYS 156 25.28Daniel Kamen
SYS 147 25.77JD Starkey
ARAC 148 25.78Nolan Young

Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SYS 141 24.09Hethon Foster
GWYB 142 24.23Nathan Stellmach
ARAC 143 24.62Kevin Sweeney
UN 164 24.69Raymond Lu
SYS 155 25.53Daniel Kamen
ARAC 146 25.98Nolan Young
SYS 157 26.05Connor Coyne
SYS 148 26.42JD Starkey
SYS 159 26.48Rowan O'Connor
ARAC 1410 26.62Seamus Hennessy
GWYB 1611 26.84Adam Fernandes
SYS 1612 27.41Alan Penna
SYS 1313 27.51Aiden Cohen
GWYB 1614 27.75Anthony Ursini
UN 1315 27.95Winston Wu
GWYB 1516 28.11Bailey Ceryak
UN 1517 28.56Brodey Lu
GWYB 1618 28.66Jose Calles
SYS 1319 28.70Joey Gould
SYS 1320 29.30Lucas Espinosa
GWYB 1321 29.53Quintin Hernandez
SYS 1322 30.74Sam Mayo
SYS 14*23 31.51Pavlo Melnyk
GWYB 13*23 31.51Hudson Bombery
SYS 1325 32.22Alex Hansen
SYS 1326 32.86RT Trotter
GWYB 1427 33.65Gabriel Tirado
GWYB 1328 34.28Aaron Witkoski
GWYB 1329 34.36Hunter Bernier

Men	13-99	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GWYB 141 52.90Nathan Stellmach
25.21 52.90

ARAC 142 54.93Kevin Sweeney
26.44 54.93

UN 163 55.60Raymond Lu
26.96 55.60

ARAC 144 55.95Nolan Young
27.29 55.95
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Men	13-99	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 155 56.77Daniel Kamen
27.03 56.77

VSYM 156 56.86Egan Rothrock
27.76 56.86

SYS 157 56.91Connor Coyne
27.32 56.91

ARAC 148 58.36Seamus Hennessy
28.48 58.36

SYS 159 58.43Rowan O'Connor
27.87 58.43

VSYM 1510 58.91Matthew Skowronek
27.83 58.91

UN 1311 59.19Winston Wu
28.29 59.19

GWYB 1612 59.85Adam Fernandes
28.58 59.85

GWYB 1613 1:01.74Anthony Ursini
29.32 1:01.74

UN 1514 1:03.02Brodey Lu
29.93 1:03.02

GWYB 1615 1:04.45Jose Calles
30.59 1:04.45

ARAC 1616 1:06.65Anon Vilay
31.51 1:06.65

GWYB 1317 1:08.70Quintin Hernandez
32.06 1:08.70

GWYB 1318 1:12.15Hudson Bombery
33.78 1:12.15

GWYB 1319 1:18.30Aaron Witkoski
37.99 1:18.30

VSYM 1320 1:18.44Logan Cahill
GWYB 1321 1:20.63Hunter Bernier

38.21 1:20.63
GWYB 1422 1:22.01Gabriel Tirado

39.39 1:22.01

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 141 2:00.80Hethon Foster
27.87 58.48 1:29.29 2:00.80

ARAC 142 2:03.95Nolan Young
29.24 1:00.17 1:32.43 2:03.95

UN 163 2:05.31Raymond Lu
27.95 59.64 1:32.43 2:05.31

ARAC 144 2:08.71Seamus Hennessy
29.64 1:02.28 1:35.61 2:08.71

SYS 155 2:09.11Rowan O'Connor
28.70 1:01.26 1:36.32 2:09.11

GWYB 166 2:10.95Anthony Ursini
30.42 1:04.19 1:39.04 2:10.95

UN 137 2:12.25Winston Wu
30.09 1:01.88 1:37.37 2:12.25

UN 158 2:12.46Brodey Lu
30.83 1:03.93 1:38.46 2:12.46

GWYB 169 2:14.34Adam Fernandes
29.39 1:03.10 1:39.19 2:14.34

SYS 1310 2:15.78Aiden Cohen
31.77 1:42.49

2:15.78
GWYB 1511 2:17.45Bailey Ceryak

30.89 1:06.00 1:42.45 2:17.45
SYS 1312 2:21.74Joey Gould

32.96 1:09.70 1:47.89 2:21.74
SYS 1313 2:22.64Sam Mayo

33.41 1:09.66 1:46.70 2:22.64
GWYB 1614 2:26.86Jose Calles

31.86 1:08.19 1:47.68 2:26.86
SYS 1315 2:29.69Lucas Espinosa

33.57 1:11.95 1:51.90 2:29.69
SYS 1316 2:35.20Alex Hansen

35.12 1:14.90 1:55.96 2:35.20
GWYB 1317 2:40.12Hudson Bombery

35.62 1:17.29 2:00.16 2:40.12
SYS 1318 2:42.13RT Trotter

35.55 1:18.02 2:00.93 2:42.13
SYS 1419 2:44.19Pavlo Melnyk

38.38 1:20.65 2:04.77 2:44.19
GWYB 1320 2:54.56Aaron Witkoski

38.19 1:22.59 2:09.71 2:54.56
GWYB 1321 2:57.91Hunter Bernier

39.36 1:25.34 2:13.66 2:57.91
SYS 14--- 2:14.98JD Starkey

30.08 1:06.96 2:14.98

Men	13-99	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 141 59.64Hethon Foster
29.22 59.64

ARAC 142 1:02.12Seamus Hennessy
30.52 1:02.12

SYS 143 1:02.70JD Starkey
30.53 1:02.70

SYS 154 1:04.12Daniel Kamen
30.95 1:04.12

ARAC 145 1:05.80Kevin Sweeney
32.20 1:05.80

SYS 136 1:06.04Evan Huang
ARAC 147 1:06.12Nolan Young

32.93 1:06.12
VSYM 158 1:06.95Egan Rothrock

33.18 1:06.95
VSYM 159 1:07.29Matthew Skowronek

32.40 1:07.29
GWYB 1610 1:08.66Anthony Ursini

33.05 1:08.66
VSYM 1411 1:09.28Jonah Kehew

34.70 1:09.28
UN 1612 1:10.12Raymond Lu

34.21 1:10.12
UN 1313 1:10.71Winston Wu

34.29 1:10.71
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Men	13-99	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 1514 1:14.11Brodey Lu
36.40 1:14.11

GWYB 1615 1:15.48Adam Fernandes
36.52 1:15.48

GWYB 1316 1:18.75Quintin Hernandez
ARAC 1617 1:20.18Anon Vilay

38.28 1:20.18
GWYB 1318 1:20.58Hudson Bombery

38.73 1:20.58
VSYM 1319 1:33.54Logan Cahill
GWYB 16--- DQJose Calles

35.89 DQ
GWYB 13--- DQAaron Witkoski
GWYB 13--- DQHunter Bernier

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 141 2:12.86JD Starkey
31.26 1:04.58 1:38.63 2:12.86

ARAC 142 2:16.03Seamus Hennessy
31.44 1:05.61 1:41.59 2:16.03

SYS 153 2:16.32Daniel Kamen
31.76 1:05.82 1:41.35 2:16.32

GWYB 154 2:23.45Bailey Ceryak
33.52 1:09.74 1:47.00 2:23.45

SYS 135 2:28.37Aiden Cohen
35.92 1:12.96 1:51.86 2:28.37

GWYB 166 2:32.19Anthony Ursini
35.93 1:14.81 1:54.72 2:32.19

SYS 137 2:35.89Lucas Espinosa
36.93 1:16.74 1:57.41 2:35.89

SYS 138 2:36.64Joey Gould
38.37 1:18.97 1:59.69 2:36.64

SYS 139 2:47.65Sam Mayo
40.37 3:01.44

2:47.65
SYS 1310 2:59.61Alex Hansen

41.81 1:27.61 2:14.36 2:59.61
SYS 1311 3:06.42RT Trotter

43.78 1:30.58 2:18.80 3:06.42
SYS 14--- DQPavlo Melnyk

53.14 1:49.28 2:45.99 DQ

Men	13-99	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GWYB 141 1:07.72Nathan Stellmach
31.84 1:07.72

SYS 152 1:08.38Connor Coyne
33.08 1:08.38

SYS 143 1:09.65Hethon Foster
33.27 1:09.65

UN 164 1:10.80Raymond Lu
33.41 1:10.80

UN 155 1:12.55Brodey Lu
34.40 1:12.55

ARAC 146 1:13.13Nolan Young
34.81 1:13.13

SYS 157 1:14.60Daniel Kamen
35.09 1:14.60

ARAC 148 1:14.87Kevin Sweeney
34.77 1:14.87

SYS 159 1:18.88Rowan O'Connor
37.15 1:18.88

UN 1310 1:21.00Winston Wu
38.31 1:21.00

GWYB 1611 1:22.75Adam Fernandes
37.81 1:22.75

GWYB 1612 1:25.48Jose Calles
40.28 1:25.48

GWYB 1313 1:27.13Aaron Witkoski
41.23 1:27.13

GWYB 1314 1:28.23Quintin Hernandez
41.11 1:28.23

GWYB 1415 1:37.79Gabriel Tirado
45.11 1:37.79

GWYB 1316 1:51.26Hunter Bernier
51.12 1:51.26

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 151 2:27.66Connor Coyne
34.02 1:12.33 1:50.63 2:27.66

GWYB 142 2:28.59Nathan Stellmach
33.32 1:10.82 1:49.72 2:28.59

SYS 143 2:33.05Hethon Foster
34.82 1:13.68 1:53.53 2:33.05

SYS 144 2:36.51JD Starkey
36.31 1:16.20 1:57.21 2:36.51

ARAC 145 2:36.79Nolan Young
36.33 1:16.47 1:57.09 2:36.79

UN 156 2:38.60Brodey Lu
35.12 1:14.77 1:56.90 2:38.60

VSYM 157 2:45.97Matthew Skowronek
38.25 1:20.35 2:04.25 2:45.97

SYS 158 2:46.97Rowan O'Connor
37.19 1:19.36 2:03.04 2:46.97

VSYM 149 2:52.53Jonah Kehew
41.11 1:25.41 2:10.06 2:52.53

UN 1310 2:55.98Winston Wu
40.41 1:24.68 2:11.60 2:55.98

SYS 1311 2:56.16Evan Huang
41.01 1:25.79 2:11.58 2:56.16

SYS 1312 3:02.48Lucas Espinosa
42.44 1:29.64 2:17.38 3:02.48

SYS 1313 3:03.71Aiden Cohen
41.56 1:28.44 2:17.34 3:03.71

GWYB 1314 3:09.69Aaron Witkoski
42.08 1:30.06 2:20.67 3:09.69

SYS 1315 3:14.03Joey Gould
45.82 1:35.58 2:25.39 3:14.03

SYS 1316 3:16.17RT Trotter
46.83 1:37.30 2:27.94 3:16.17
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Men	13-99	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 1317 3:18.39Sam Mayo
46.06 1:37.29 2:28.34 3:18.39

SYS 1318 3:27.13Alex Hansen
45.13 1:38.77 3:27.13

GWYB 14--- DQGabriel Tirado
47.70 1:41.43 2:35.33 DQ

Men	13-99	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 141 1:01.18Kevin Sweeney
28.33 1:01.18

GWYB 142 1:01.49Nathan Stellmach
29.06 1:01.49

SYS 153 1:02.83Connor Coyne
29.03 1:02.83

ARAC 144 1:07.08Nolan Young
31.67 1:07.08

UN 165 1:07.36Raymond Lu
30.08 1:07.36

ARAC 146 1:07.93Seamus Hennessy
31.42 1:07.93

UN 157 1:14.53Brodey Lu
34.92 1:14.53

UN 138 1:16.13Winston Wu
35.13 1:16.13

GWYB 139 1:17.97Quintin Hernandez
35.71 1:17.97

GWYB 1310 1:37.83Hudson Bombery
41.69 1:37.83

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM 151 2:21.59Egan Rothrock
30.64 1:05.66 1:42.56 2:21.59

SYS 152 2:23.27Daniel Kamen
30.61 1:06.44 1:44.54 2:23.27

ARAC 143 2:33.33Seamus Hennessy
31.93 1:11.25 1:51.60 2:33.33

SYS 134 2:44.45Aiden Cohen
35.34 1:17.75 1:59.88 2:44.45

SYS 135 2:55.59Sam Mayo
38.79 1:24.64 2:10.95 2:55.59

SYS 136 2:58.43Evan Huang
39.15 1:24.23 2:11.95 2:58.43

SYS 137 2:59.89Joey Gould
38.18 1:22.97 2:12.39 2:59.89

SYS 138 3:06.51Alex Hansen
40.47 1:27.42 2:18.07 3:06.51

GWYB 139 3:08.89Quintin Hernandez
39.28 1:25.40 2:17.63 3:08.89

SYS 1310 3:13.82RT Trotter
42.02 1:30.09 2:23.84 3:13.82

SYS 1311 3:15.96Lucas Espinosa
37.76 1:26.81 2:21.17 3:15.96

Men	13-99	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 151 2:15.62Connor Coyne
29.48 1:06.67 1:45.24 2:15.62

ARAC 142 2:16.69Nolan Young
30.15 1:04.52 1:44.79 2:16.69

SYS 143 2:16.72JD Starkey
30.74 1:04.13 1:45.45 2:16.72

GWYB 144 2:18.34Nathan Stellmach
29.95 1:06.41 1:46.68 2:18.34

UN 165 2:18.39Raymond Lu
30.74 1:08.47 1:48.30 2:18.39

SYS 146 2:20.27Hethon Foster
29.18 1:06.07 1:46.92 2:20.27

ARAC 147 2:20.37Seamus Hennessy
30.46 1:05.44 1:47.50 2:20.37

VSYM 158 2:29.09Matthew Skowronek
33.29 1:10.79 1:54.54 2:29.09

UN 159 2:29.76Brodey Lu
33.54 1:13.89 1:54.40 2:29.76

GWYB 1610 2:31.75Adam Fernandes
29.98 1:09.91 1:56.89 2:31.75

SYS 1311 2:32.02Evan Huang
34.08 1:12.80 1:58.29 2:32.02

SYS 1312 2:32.31Aiden Cohen
31.96 1:10.45 1:59.39 2:32.31

SYS 1513 2:32.78Rowan O'Connor
34.24 1:14.46 1:59.07 2:32.78

VSYM 1414 2:34.77Jonah Kehew
35.34 1:14.41 2:01.27 2:34.77

UN 1315 2:35.11Winston Wu
34.33 1:14.18 2:01.47 2:35.11

SYS 1316 2:39.50Lucas Espinosa
33.46 1:12.23 2:02.63 2:39.50

SYS 1317 2:42.33Joey Gould
16.11 36.13 2:07.43 2:42.33

ARAC 1618 2:45.86Anon Vilay
36.86 1:20.61 2:07.97 2:45.86

SYS 1319 2:50.80Sam Mayo
37.48 1:21.26 2:14.52 2:50.80

SYS 1320 3:01.74Alex Hansen
40.19 1:26.80 2:21.22 3:01.74

SYS 1321 3:04.23RT Trotter
42.88 1:30.89 2:23.80 3:04.23

GWYB 1322 3:06.91Hudson Bombery
41.07 1:26.32 2:25.84 3:06.91

GWYB 1323 3:39.11Hunter Bernier
1:52.24 3:39.11

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B1 1:50.54SYS
1) JD Starkey 14 2) Daniel Kamen 15
3) Joey Gould 13 4) Pavlo Melnyk 14

26.31 51.79 1:19.82 1:50.54
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CT	Stingray	2018	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S18-25

October	26-27,	2018	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Men	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

C2 1:50.63SYS
1) Rowan O'Connor 15 2) Connor Coyne 15
3) Lucas Espinosa 13 4) Alex Hansen 13

25.79 51.19 1:50.63
A3 1:51.81SYS

1) Hethon Foster 14 2) Aiden Cohen 13
3) Sam Mayo 13 4) RT Trotter 13

24.30 50.54 1:20.34 1:51.81

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B1 2:14.45SYS
1) Lucas Espinosa 13 2) Aiden Cohen 13
3) Joey Gould 13 4) Evan Huang 13

33.47 1:12.63 1:47.19 2:14.45
A--- DQARAC

1) Seamus Hennessy 14 2) Nolan Young 14
3) Kevin Sweeney 14 4) Anon Vilay 16

29.35 1:02.72 1:30.52 DQ
A--- DQSYS

1) JD Starkey 14 2) Connor Coyne 15
3) Hethon Foster 14 4) Rowan O'Connor 15

30.32 1:00.88 1:26.82 DQ


